
 
2021 LADY CATS SOCCER SCHEDULE 

 
Date   Time   Team   Location  Opponent / Event 
 
12/12/20  2pm   Varsity   Old Bobcat  Alumni Game 
12/15/20  4pm/6pm  JV/Varsity  Old Bobcat  Del Rio (Varsity A and B) 
12/29/20  9am/2pm  Varsity   Wylie HS, Shotwell Wylie, Cooper  
1/2/21   12pm/2pm  JV/Varsity  Lubbock  Monterey HS 
1/5/21   5pm/7pm  JV/Varsity  Copperas Cove Copperas Cove HS 
1/8/21   6pm   Varsity   Mansfield  Mansfield HS 
1/14-1/16  TBA   Varsity   Georgetown  Governor’s Cup 
1/22   5:30pm  Varsity   Waco Midway  Midway HS 
1/23/21  10:30am/12pm/1:30pm JV   Odessa   LEE, MHS, OHS   
__________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
District Play  Time   Teams   Location   Oppnent 
 
1/26/21 (Tue)  4:00pm  JV   Frenship HS   Frenship 
   7:30pm  Varsity   Frenship HS     
1/29/21 (Fri)  5:30pm  JV   SAS    OHS 
   7:30pm  Varsity   Old Bobcat Stadium      
2/2/21 (Tue)  5:30pm  JV   Memorial Stadium  MHS 
   7:30pm  Varsity   Grande Stadium     
2/5/21 (Fri)  BYE  
                
2/9/21 (Tue)  5:30pm  JV   SAS    Permian 
   7:30pm  Varsity   Old Bobcat Stadium     
2/12/21 (Fri)  5:30pm  JV   Lee High School  Midland LEE 
   7:30pm  Varsity   Grande Stadium     
2/16/21 (Tue)  5:30pm  JV   SAS    AHS 
    7:30pm  Varsity   Old Bobcat Stadium     
2/19/21 (Fri)  5:30pm  JV   SAS    Frenship 
   7:30pm  Varsity   Old Bobcat      
2/23/21 (Tue)  5:30pm  JV   Ratliff Sports Complex OHS 
   7:30pm  Varsity   Ratliff Stadium     
2/26/21 (Fri)  5:30pm  JV   SAS    MHS  
   7:30pm  Varsity   Old Bobcat      
3/2/21 (Tue)  BYE 
                
3/5/21 (Fri)  5:30pm  JV   Ratliff Sports Complex Permian 
   7:30pm  Varsity   Ratliff Stadium     
3/9/21 (Tue)  5:30pm  JV   SAS    Midland LEE 
   7:30pm  Varsity   Old Bobcat Stadium     
3/12/21 (Fri)  BYE            
                
3/16/21 (Tue)  3:00pm  Varsity   Shotwell Stadium  AHS 
   5:00pm  JV   Shotwell Track Field 
 
Head Coach:  Benjamin Henry Assistant Coach: Cynthia Andrews  
Principal:  Bill Waters  Athletic Director: Rodney Chant 
Trainer: Jenny Corbett  


